
D
ow

nl
ig

ht
s 

&
 D

is
pl

ay

5901268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs 1881-3244lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000K - 4000K 

- Colours: White or Black (/WH/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

- Wireless Control (/WI) &  Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Emergency: (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Mounting: Surface mounted or Wire suspended (/SM/WS)

- Beam Angles: (/10D/20D/30D/45D/50D) 

- IP Rating: IP20

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

  Ø125 x 170mm 

  Ø150 x 250mm 

 Ø200 x 220mm

THE Tube SLIM is a surface or suspended minimalist cylindrical downlight with a durable aluminium build. 

The suspended model offers adjustable drop height, ideal for adding visual interest in architectural settings.

LED Products TUBE

Diameter /125
Ø125mm

/150
Ø152mm

/200
Ø200mm

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/14.4W
1881lm

/16.1W
2116lm

/17.9W
2351lm

/14.4W
1881lm

/16.1W
2116lm

/17.9W
2351lm

/16.1W
2116lm

/20W
2974lm

/21.8W
3244lm

Beam Angle /20D
20° Beam

/30D
30° Beam

/50D
50° Beam

/20D
20° Beam

/30D
30° Beam

/50D
50° Beam

/10D
10° Beam

/30D
30° Beam

/45D
45° Beam

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White

/BK
Black

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour 
maintained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour maintained 
self test emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable emergency

To Specify: TUBE with a Ø125mm, 14.4W, 4000K, 1881lm LED surface can, finished white, surface mounted, supplied with a 20° beam reflec-
tor and standard non-dimming driver. Part code: TUBE/125/14.4W/1881lm/STD/840/WH/20D/SM

Black Version
TUBE-SLIM/125

TUBE

TUBE/125 TUBE/150 TUBE/200


