TUBE







TUBE/125 TUBE/150 TUBE/200

THE Tube SLIM is a surface or suspended minimalist cylindrical downlight with a durable aluminium build.

The suspended model offers adjustable drop height, ideal for adding visual interest in architectural settings.

- A range of lumen outputs 1881-3244lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000K 4000K
- Colours: White or Black (/WH/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)
- Wireless Control (/WI) & Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)
- Emergency: (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Mounting: Surface mounted or Wire suspended (/SM/WS)
- -Beam Angles: (/10D/20D/30D/45D/50D)
- IP Rating: IP20
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)
- Ø125 x 170mm
- Ø150 x 250mm
- Ø200 x 220mm

LED Products	TUBE									
Diameter	/125 Ø125mm			/150 Ø152mm				/200 Ø200mm		
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/14.4W 1881lm	/16.1W 2116lm	/17.9W 2351lm	/14.4W 1881lm	/16.1W 2116lm		/17.9W 2351lm	/16.1W 2116lm	/20W 2974lm	/21.8W 3244lm
Beam Angle	/20D 20° Beam	/30D 30° Beam	/50D 50° Beam	/20D 20° Beam	, -	0D Beam	/50D 50° Beam	/10D 10° Beam	/30D 30° Beam	/45D 45° Beam
Driver	/STD Non Dimming			/DALI DALI Dimming			ı	/WI Wireless Control		
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k					/840 4000k				
Colour	/WH White					/BK Black				
Emergency				our maintained Thre		Three	/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency		/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency	

To Specify: TUBE with a Ø125mm, 14.4W, 4000K, 1881lm LED surface can, finished white, surface mounted, supplied with a 20° beam reflector and standard non-dimming driver. Part code: TUBE/125/14.4W/1881lm/STD/840/WH/20D/SM

Black Version TUBE-SLIM/125



